
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
14 
19 
37 
17 
68 

8 
58 
52 

5 
24 
18 

121 

Name 
SALA Stefano 
VIRONE Mattia 
CERVIONI Alessandro 
IOTTI Christopher 
SORRENTI Andrea 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
PUZZO Manuel 
RIVA Alessandro 
CRIPPA Alberto 
ANTONINI Christian 
DE PIERI Nicola 

COLOMBO Jacopo 

Class Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Club 
Merate 

Oscar Team 
Rosso e Nero 
Ducale 
Ligurbike 
Ducale 
Merate 
Motormi 
Ducale 
Amici Biker 

Merate 

Best Tm 
1:13.108 
1:13.109 
1:13.140 
1:13.333 
1:13.401 
1:13.754 
1:14.231 
1:14.804 
1:14.867 
1:19.288 
1:21.691 

1:13.694 

Diff 

0.001 
0.032 
0.225 
0.293 
0.646 
1.123 
1.696 
1.759 
6.180 
8.583 

Gap 

0.001 
0.031 
0.193 
0.068 
0.353 
0.477 
0.573 
0.063 
4.421 
2.403 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/04/2024 12:37:48 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
300 SS 

Gara 300 SS 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:23:43 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/04/2024 11:20 


